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FOR Estill County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. --------~2 __ 

~O~rig_in=a~l __ SHEET N0. _____ 3~--

Estill County Water District No. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO·-----=---

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

SECTION I. RATES AND CHARGES: 

A. MONTHLY RATES 

5/8" x 3/4" meters 

First 2,000 gallons $16.44 minimum bill 
Next 3,000 gallons 7.99 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 7.79 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons 

1" meters 

First 5,000 gallons CANCELLED $40 .41 minimum bill 
Next 5,000 gallons 

JUL 2 0 2015 
7.79 per 1,000 gallons 

Over 10,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

2" meters 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

First 16,000 gallons $114.76 minimum bill 
Over 16,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons 

A $4.81 per month surcharge is added to the minimum bill for all Cobhill customers. 

Bulk Loading Station 

DATE OF ISSUE. _______________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE _____ =O=ct=ob=e~r=3~2=0=13'-------
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY _______ _,_,/s"-/ =G....,re,....g__,_W"'"""r~ig,,.,ht"------­
(Signature of Officer) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. --=2=0~13~-=00=3=39~_DATED October 3,2013 

$5.45 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

10/3/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

I 
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~~--------------------

Estill Countv Water District No. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ___ ~Es~ti~·1~1c~o~u~nw~.~K~e~nru~c~ky"'"----
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ------.,.-'-----

_____ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO •. __ -'----

RA TES & CHARGES 

MONTHLY RA TES: 

'-

5f8l' x-3/4" Meter 

first 
~ 

~ 
ever 

1" Mete1 

First 
~ 

ever 

·2•• Meter 

i,ooo ga:l!eHS 
3,000 ge:lle11s 
5,000 . getileHS 

10,000 getlJeHS 

5,000 get!Jef!S 
5,000 getl!eHS 

10,000 getl!eflS 

16, 000 galleHs 
16,000 getllens 

Balk: Loadi11g Station 

Bttlk Meter Sales te 
Powells Valley Wate1 Disti ict 

Surcharge added to minimum bill 
of all Cobhill customers 

CANCELLED 

JUL 2 0 2015 
ae!'~~-sB:Hefls-

ENTUCKY PUBLIC 
l*!f''+.t~.gGl~~VICE COMMISSION 

~ Miaim1:1m Bill 
~ 13er J ,QQQ gallons 
4:83- 13er 1,099 gailoAs 

~ MiAim1:1m Bill 
4:.s; 13er l,99Q gallons 

$5.37 per 1,000 ga-lleAs 

$.z.:93- r:ier 1,000 galleHs 

$4.81 per Month 

Cancelled 
November 10, 2010 

KYPSC 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE._. ____ _.J=uI~v ~/"--'-I _,.f_-=?0=09,.__ ___ _ 
QA. }Month I Date f Year 

ISSUED BY .kl ~ h ~,;{cf 
\f (SiglP.l!lin; of Officer) 

TITLE Chair mun 
' 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSlON 

IN CASE NO. 2009-00155 DATED 1//0/Z009 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 


